
Total Providers (Provider type=84 or/and 95) = 605

Date

# Providers 
submitted 
claims

Cumulative # of 
unique providers 
submitted claims

Claims 
Denied

Claims 
Paid

Total Claims 
Submitted % of Denied

# of providers 
submitting 
Claims but all 
were denied

# of Providers 
with Paid 
Claims

Cumulative 
unique 
providers 
with paid 
claims

Cummulative % of 
unique submitting 
providers with paid 
claims Allowed Amount

Cumulative 
Allowed Amount

1/2/2018 (T) 8 8 35           22           57                        61% 3 5                        5                        63% 1,210.88$                1,210.88$               
1/3/2018 (W) 42 48 361        555        916                     39% 7 35                      38                      79% 64,222.24$              65,433.12$             
1/4/2018 (Th) 49 70 868        1,747     2,615                  33% 6 43                      57                      81% 132,946.09$           198,379.21$           
1/5/2018 (F) 75 106 2,186     4,322     6,508                  34% 12 63                      89                      84% 432,930.60$           631,309.81$           
1/8/2018 (M) 71 127 3,110     2,272     5,382                  58% 11 60                      111                   87% 277,740.43$           909,050.24$           
1/9/2018 (T) 84 150 1,158     3,154     4,312                  27% 16 68                      132                   88% 326,633.71$           1,235,683.95$       
1/10/2018 (W) 127 198 3,682     9,706     13,388               28% 19 108                    172                   87% 917,921.12$           2,153,605.07$       
1/11/2018 (Th) 81 209 1,666     3,593     5,259                  32% 7 74                      187                   89% 520,042.86$           2,673,647.93$       
1/12/2018 (F) 187 266 10,038   21,912   31,950               31% 20 167                    239                   90% 2,515,398.32$        5,189,046.25$       
1/16/2018 (T) 150 283 4,677     15,278   19,955               23% 23 127                    262                   93% 1,505,558.91$        6,694,605.16$       

* Friday is added to next Monday
* Weekends are added to next Tuesday


